
MAKADI SAFARIS
SINCE 1972

C L A S S I C  H U N T I N G  S A F A R I S

 -  2 0 2 4  -

F E E S ,  R A T E S  &  I N F O

D A I L Y  R A T E S

H U N T I N G  S E A S O N :
1st February through to 30th November

Hunters 1x1 (one hunter with one PH)  530,-
Hunters 2x1 (two hunters with one PH)  390,-
Observers     250,-

(Include 15% Value Added Tax)

R A T E S :
All rates in US Dollars

* Price on request

Kudu
Oryx (Gemsbuck)
Red Hartebeest
Springbuck
Warthog
Plains Zebra (Burchell’s)
Mountain Zebra (Hartman’s)
Black Wildebeest
Blue Wildebeest
Eland
Waterbuck
Klipspringer
Giraffe
Cheetah
Spotted Hyena

2.500.-
650.-
1.400.-
700.-
550.-
1.200.-
1.200.-
1.600.-
1.100.-
2.800.-
2.800.-
2.700.-
3.000.-
4.500.-
1.500.-

Leopard
Impala
Steenbuck
Duiker
Caracal
Ostrich
Jackal
Baboon
Sable
Roan
Dik-Dik
Lechwe
*Black-faced Impala

6.000.-
900.-
650.-
650.-
980.-
900.-
190.-
190.-
7.500.-
7.500.-
2.500.-
3.900.-



P A C K A G E S
(Other trophies can be added according to the price list)

(No beverages included)
Available only in March/April and October/November.

5 Day: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)
5 Day: 2 x 1 (two hunters with one PH)

1 Oryx, 1 Springbuck, 1 Blue Wildebeest, 1 Warthog.
P A C K A G E  I N C L U D E S :

O F F  S E A S O N  P A C K A G E

4.650.-
per hunter4.200.-

Leopard hunt is offered as all-inclusive.

If no Leopard is shot, because no opportunity presented itself, a refund of US$ 6 000.00 will be made.

14 Days: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)

All licenses, Leopard tag, all baits, 1 Oryx, 1 Zebra and 1 Leopard
P A C K A G E  I N C L U D E S :

28.500.-

L E O P A R D  H U N T I N G  P A C K A G E :

10 Day: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)
10 Day: 2 x 1 (two hunters with one PH)

1 Kudu, 1 Zebra, 1 Oryx, 1 Springbuck, 1 Blue Wildebeest, 1 Warthog, 1 Jackal, choice of
either Duiker or Steenbuck.

P A C K A G E  I N C L U D E S :

1 0  D A Y  P A C K A G E

9.650.- per hunter
10.950.-

7 Day: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)
7 Day: 2 x 1 (two hunters with one PH)

1 Zebra, 1 Oryx, 1 Warthog, 1 Steenbuck, 1 Blue Wildebeest.
P A C K A G E  I N C L U D E S :

7  D A Y  P A C K A G E

6.230.- per hunter
7.190.-



• The services of a licensed professional 
hunter, expert trackers and skinners.

• Fully equipped four-wheel-drive vehicle.
• Field preparation of trophies.

• Accommodation and all meals.
• Laundry service.
• Beer, wine and spirits - in moderation.

• Trophy fees (per list) for animals taken.
• Dipping and shipping of trophies.
• Hunting license and insurance  170.-

• Rates and fees are subject to change 
without advance notification.

• Dipping and Shipping will be charged 
separately

• Rifle (we recommend 30 cal. or larger) 
with scope

• Ammunition, 80 rounds, soft point
• A good pair of binoculars 

(7 x 35 or 10 x 40)
• Photographic equipment
• 3 pairs of cammo or olive-green hunting 

pants and shirts (long-sleeve)

Although we maintain utmost care and precaution for the safety of our Makadi Safari guests, we cannot accept responsibility for any 
illness, accident or loss whatsoever, nor any expenses of any nature arising therefrom. We advise, therefore, that you acquire sufficient 

insurance for yourself, your personal belongings and your baggage before you leave home.

A non-refundable deposit of US$ 2.000.- is required to confirm a reservation   |   Credit card facilities are available   |   Payment by direct 
transfer before the hunt or alternatively cash at the end of the hunt.

• 1 pair of hunting boots and good, 
comfortable tennis shoes

• 4 pairs of comfortable socks for hunting
• A warm, rugged hunting jacket and vest
• Sunglasses and a hat
• Sunscreen or sun block
• Leisurewear and shoes (for the 

evenings)

• Wounded and lost animals will be 
charged fully plus 15% VAT.

• Gratuities are not included.

• Concession / transfer fee (per hunter)   450.-
• Rent of firearm per day   40.-
• Ammo @ cost price

I N C L U D E D
IN  YOUR DAILY  R ATES  AND PACKAGES ARE :

DO NOT INCLUDE:
D A I L Y  R A T E S

I M P O R T A N T  N O T E S

Preparations and Equipment
for your Makadi Safari:



Larry and Nancy Baird

Patrick and Wendy Florence

Ron Simon

Ryan & Jessica Burt

Travis Pace

Bob and Celia Scott

Tyler and Lori Luedtke

Jean Ries

James K. Jenkins

Gregory R Mills

Frank Schroeder

Ryan Durr

Harvey Hoffman

Stan and Pamela Atwood

Steve Belknap

Craig Kauffman

Farm Neu-Otjisauona, No. 509

Windhoek, Namibia

Tel: +264 62 503 732

Cell: +264 81 248 7144 (Whatsapp)

katja@makadi-safaris.com

www.makadi-safaris.com

Oregon

Idaho

Michigan

New Mexico

Texas

Texas

Texas

Luxembourg

Georgia

Texas

Texas

Texas 

South Carolina

California

Washington

Pennsylvania

503-970-1067

208-358-0980 

517-290-6379 

651-335-4010 

713-894-9688

214-202-1123 

817-917-5094 

352-621-146-502

770-314-8090 

903-316-4773 

956-207-6458 

615-630-9805 

307-431-0940 

408-529-5579 

509-863-5456

717-314-0098

pblarryb@yahoo.com

florencepatrick@hotmail.com

rhsdewitt@aol.com

Rburt100@hotmail.com

tpace54@gmail.com

bobscott327@aol.com

trLuedtke@hotmail.com

jries@guardian.com

betsyjenkins@hotmail.com

gmanwhs81@hotmail.com

franksknee@yahoo.de

ryan_durr@yahoo.com

harveydhoffman@gmail.com

stanford@atwoodlaw.net

stevebelknap@comcast.net

craig.sunrise@gmail.com

C O N T A C T

R E F E R E N C E S

DIETHELM & KATJA METZGER

- NAMIBIA -

- USA -

Tel: 509 922 6023 (home)

Cell: 509 990 3013

johnbdds@q.com

JOHN & THERESA BELKNAP


