

CLASSIC HUNTING SAFARIS

- 2024 -

FEES, RATES & INFO

HUNTING SEASON:

1st February through to 30th November

RATES:

All rates in US Dollars

DAILY RATES

(Include 15% Value Added Tax)

Hunters 1x1 (one hunter with one PH)	530,-
Hunters 2x1 (two hunters with one PH)	390,-
Observers	250,-

Kudu	2.500	Leopard	6.000
Oryx (Gemsbuck)	650	Impala	900
Red Hartebeest	1.400	Steenbuck	650
Springbuck	700	Duiker	650
Warthog	550	Caracal	980
Plains Zebra (Burchell's)	1.200	Ostrich	900
Mountain Zebra (Hartman's)	1.200	Jackal	190
Black Wildebeest	1.600	Baboon	190
Blue Wildebeest	1.100	Sable	7.500
Eland	2.800	Roan	7.500
Waterbuck	2.800	Dik-Dik	2.500
Klipspringer	2.700	Lechwe	3.900
Giraffe	3.000	*Black-faced Impala	
Cheetah	4.500		
Spotted Hyena	1.500	*]	Price on request



PACKAGES

(Other trophies can be added according to the price list)

10 DAY PACKAGE

10 Day: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)

10.950.-

10 Day: 2 x 1 (two hunters with one PH)

9.650.- per hunter

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

1 Kudu, 1 Zebra, 1 Oryx, 1 Springbuck, 1 Blue Wildebeest, 1 Warthog, 1 Jackal, choice of either Duiker or Steenbuck.

7 DAY PACKAGE

7 Day: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)

7.190.-

7 Day: 2 x 1 (two hunters with one PH)

6.230.- per hunter

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

1 Zebra, 1 Oryx, 1 Warthog, 1 Steenbuck, 1 Blue Wildebeest.

OFF SEASON PACKAGE (No beverages included)

Available only in March/April and October/November.

5 Day: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH)

4.650.-

5 Day: 2 x 1 (two hunters with one PH)

4.200.- per hunter

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

1 Oryx, 1 Springbuck, 1 Blue Wildebeest, 1 Warthog.

LEOPARD HUNTING PACKAGE:

14 Days: 1 x 1 (one hunter with one PH) Leopard hunt is offered as all-inclusive.

28.500.-

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

All licenses, Leopard tag, all baits, 1 Oryx, 1 Zebra and 1 Leopard If no Leopard is shot, because no opportunity presented itself, a refund of US\$ 6 000.00 will be made.

INCLUDED

IN YOUR DAILY RATES AND PACKAGES ARE:

- The services of a licensed professional hunter, expert trackers and skinners.
- Fully equipped four-wheel-drive vehicle.
- Field preparation of trophies.

- Accommodation and all meals.
- Laundry service.
- Beer, wine and spirits in moderation.

DAILY RATES DO NOT INCLUDE:

- Trophy fees (per list) for animals taken.
- Dipping and shipping of trophies.
- Hunting license and insurance 170.-
- Concession / transfer fee (per hunter) **450.-**
- Rent of firearm per day **40.-**
- Ammo @ cost price

IMPORTANT NOTES

- Rates and fees are subject to change without advance notification.
- Dipping and Shipping will be charged separately
- Wounded and lost animals will be charged fully plus 15% VAT.
- Gratuities are not included.

PREPARATIONS AND EQUIPMENT FOR YOUR MAKADI SAFARI:

- Rifle (we recommend 30 cal. or larger) with scope
- Ammunition, 80 rounds, soft point
- A good pair of binoculars (7 x 35 or 10 x 40)
- Photographic equipment
- 3 pairs of cammo or olive-green hunting pants and shirts (long-sleeve)
- 1 pair of hunting boots and good, comfortable tennis shoes
- 4 pairs of comfortable socks for hunting
- A warm, rugged hunting jacket and vest
- Sunglasses and a hat
- Sunscreen or sun block
- Leisurewear and shoes (for the evenings)

Although we maintain utmost care and precaution for the safety of our Makadi Safari guests, we cannot accept responsibility for any illness, accident or loss whatsoever, nor any expenses of any nature arising therefrom. We advise, therefore, that you acquire sufficient insurance for yourself, your personal belongings and your baggage before you leave home.

REFERENCES

Larmy and Manay Paind	Onogon	503-970-1067	phlannih Quahaa aam
Larry and Nancy Baird	Oregon	303-970-1067	pblarryb@yahoo.com
Patrick and Wendy Florence	Idaho	208-358-0980	florencepatrick@hotmail.com
Ron Simon	Michigan	517-290-6379	rhsdewitt@aol.com
Ryan & Jessica Burt	New Mexico	651-335-4010	Rburt100@hotmail.com
Travis Pace	Texas	713-894-9688	tpace54@gmail.com
Bob and Celia Scott	Texas	214-202-1123	bobscott327@aol.com
Tyler and Lori Luedtke	Texas	817-917-5094	trLuedtke@hotmail.com
Jean Ries	Luxembourg	352-621-146-502	jries@guardian.com
James K. Jenkins	Georgia	770-314-8090	betsyjenkins@hotmail.com
Gregory R Mills	Texas	903-316-4773	gmanwhs81@hotmail.com
Frank Schroeder	Texas	956-207-6458	franksknee@yahoo.de
Ryan Durr	Texas	615-630-9805	ryan_durr@yahoo.com
Harvey Hoffman	South Carolina	307-431-0940	harveydhoffman@gmail.com
Stan and Pamela Atwood	California	408-529-5579	stanford@atwoodlaw.net
Steve Belknap	Washington	509-863-5456	stevebelknap@comcast.net
Craig Kauffman	Pennsylvania	717-314-0098	craig.sunrise@gmail.com

CONTACT

- **NAMIBIA** -Diethelm & Katja Metzger

Farm Neu-Otjisauona, No. 509
Windhoek, Namibia
Tel: +264 62 503 732
Cell: +264 81 248 7144 (Whatsapp)
katja@makadi-safaris.com
www.makadi-safaris.com

- **USA** -John & Theresa Belknap

Tel: 509 922 6023 (home) Cell: 509 990 3013 johnbdds@q.com

